S OT-2 27
TO -24 4
H a l f - Pa k
T- M o d u l e
A d d - A - Pa k
I n t- A - Pa k
M a g n - A - Pa k
S u p e r  M a g n - A - Pa k

IAP
94 x 35
x 29
Screwable Up to 7
Half bridge 400–1600 130–230
VSKT SCR
VSKD Diode
VSKH – VSKL SCR – Diode
Common cathode 400–1600 130–230
VSKU SCR
VSKC Diode
Common anode 400–1600 130–230
VSKV SCR
VSKJ Diode
Single diode 400–1600 130–230 VSKE Diode
Half bridge 600 300 VSKDU300.. Ultrafast Diode
Common cathode 600 300–330 VSKCU300..    Ultrafast Diode
Half bridge 1200 160 VSKDU162 Ultrafast Diode
Magn-A-Pak
MAP
92 x 50

400–2000 170–320 VSKE Diode
400–2500 240 VSKEL Diode Fast
Super
Magn-A-Pak
SMAP
149 x 60
x 52
Screwable Up to 7 Half bridge
400–2000 430–600
VSKT SCR
VSKD Diode
1600–2500 450 VSKDL Fast Diode
400–2000 430–600 VSKH – VSKL SCR – Diode
MAP Block 103 x 51
x 52
Screwable Up to 4 Single SCR switch 400–800 500 VSKS500-..PBF SCR
www.vishay.comVishay Intertechnology
2

150PBF
249NQ-
150PBF
200 240
Ultrafast
VSUD200-
CH20PBF
600 200
VSUD200-
CH60PBF
200–
1600
40
Standard
T40HF…
56 VSKE56/..
70 T70HF… VSKE71/..
90 T85HF… VSKE91/..
100 T110HF…
150
VSSD150-
CH40PBF
160
VSKE166/..
PBF
190
VSKE196/..
PBF
230
VSKE236/..
PBF
250 VSKE250-..
270 VSKE270-..
320 VSKE320-..
2200 20 Standard T20HF220
600–
2500
240 Standard VSKEL240-..
800–
2000
600 Standard VSKE600-..
S
in
gl
e

1600
56
Standard
VSKD56/..
70 VSKD71/..
90 VSKD91/..
160
VSKD166/-
..PBF
190
VSKD196/-
..PBF
230
VSKD236/-
..PBF
250 VSKD250-..
270 VSKD270-..
320 VSKD320-..
600–
2500
240 Fast VSKDL240-..
800–
2000
600 Standard VSKD600-..
1600–
2500
460 Fast VSKDL450-..
Up to

e,
Fu
lly
 C
on
tr
ol
le
d
400–
1600
25
Standard
VSKT26/..
40 VSKT41/..
56 VSKT56/..
70 VSKT71/..
90 VSKT91/..
105 VSKT105/..
130
VSKT136/-
..PBF
www.vishay.comVishay Intertechnology

 C
on
tr
ol
le
d
400–
1600
140
Standard
VSKT142/
-..PBF
160
VSKT162/-
..PBF
170 VSKT170-..
230 VSKT230-..
250
VSKT250-..
VSKT320-..
800–
1200
180
Fast
VSKTF180-..
200 VSKTF200-..
800–
2000
500
Standard
VSKT500-..
VSKT550-..
570 VSKT570-18
H
al
f
B
ri
dg
e,
 P
os
iti
ve
-C
on
tr
ol
le
d
400–
1600
25
Standard
VSKH26/..
40 VSKH41/..
56 VSKH56/..
70 VSKH71/..
90 VSKH91/..
105 VSKH105/..
130
VSKH136/..
PBF
140
VSKH142/..
PBF
160
VSKH162/..
PBF
170 VSKH170-..
230 VSKH230-..
250 VSKH250-..
800–
2000
500 VSKH500-..
H
al
f
B
ri
dg
e,
 N
eg
at
iv
e
C
on
tr
ol
le
d
400–
1600
25
Standard
VSKL26/..
40 VSKL41/..
56 VSKL56/..
70 VSKL71/..
90 VSKL91/..
105 VSKL105/..
130
VSKL136/..
PBF
140
VSKL142/..
PBF
160
VSKL162/..
PBF
170 VSKL170-..
230 VSKL230-..
250 VSKL250-..
800–
1200
180
Fast
VSKTL180-..
200 VSKTL200-..
800–
2000
500 Standard VSKL500-..
Key: Released In Development
www.vishay.comVishay Intertechnology
5

1600
56
Standard
VSKC56/..
70 VSKC71/..
90 VSKC91/..
130
VSKC166/..
PBF
140
VSKC196/..
PBF
160
VSKC196/..
PBF
250 VSKC250-..
270 VSKC270-..
320 VSKC320-..
Th
yr
is
to
r
C
om
m
on
 C
at
ho
de
400–
1600
25
Standard
VSKC320-..
40 VSKC320-..
56 VSKU56/..
70 VSKU71/..
90 VSKU91/..
105 VSKU105/..
130
VSKU136/..
PBF
140
VSKU142/..
PBF
160
VSKU162/..
PBF
170 VSKU170-..
230 VSKU230-..
250 VSKU250-..
800–
1200
180
Fast
VSKUF180-..
200 VSKUF200-..
C
om
m
on

1600
56
Standard
VSKJ56/..
70 VSKJ71/..
90 VSKJ91/..
130
VSKJ166/..
PBF
140
VSKJ196/..
PBF
160
VSKJ236/..
PBF
250 VSKJ250-..
270 VSKJ270-..
320 VSKJ320-..
600–
2500
240 Fast VSKJL240-..

to
r
C
om
m
on
 A
no
de
400–
1600
25
Standard
VSKV26/..
40 VSKV41/..
56 VSKV56/..
70 VSKV71/..
90 VSKV91/..
105 VSKV105/..
130
VSKV136/..
PBF
140
VSKV142/..
PBF
160
VSKV162/..
PBF
170 VSKV170-..
230 VSKV230-..
250 VSKV250-..
800–
1200
200 Fast VSKVF200-..
2
S
ep
ar